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Surname First Name Staff/Student Known Name Enrolled Level Yr Left Email 

Aherne Cheryl Student Wiltshire 1964 7 1969 chernedb@grapevine.com.au 

Andrews Ross Student Roslyn McCowan 1961 7 1965 mandrews@fpg.com.au 

Angove Dennys Student Dennys 1961 7 1965 angove@optusnet.com.au 

Arctander Lisbeth 1961 7 1965 spurven_48@hotmail.com 

Bax Dave Student Daisy 1962 7 1967 gary.bax@bigpond.com 

Bessell Daniel Student Danny 1962 7 1967 Please call The Forest High for contact details. 

Brown Kristin Student Kristin Brown 1985 7 1990 kristinbrown@live.com 

Bulger Ken Student Ken Bulger 1961 7 1965 kenlyn50s@bigpond.com 

Cameron Dorothy Student Dot 1977 12 1980 whata_dotstar@yahoo.com.au 

Cannings Jeffrey Student Jeff Cannings 1962 12 1967 jeffcannings@gmail.com 

Cannings Robyn Student Rob Cannings 1963 7 1966 rob.cannings@gmail.com 

Chatwin David Student David Chatwin 1969 7 1974 katana_chatty@bigpond.com 

Cinque Pamela Student Pamela Rogers 1969 7 1972 pam_cinque@yahoo.com.au 

Clarke Harry Student Harry 1962 7 1967 h.clarke@latrobe.edu.au 

Combes Samantha Both Marshall  1984 7 1989 scombes@me.com 

Cosentino Anne Student Sugars 1963 7 1965 annecosentino@hotmail.com 

Curran Graeme Student 1969 gcurran@nsccahs.health.nsw.gov.au 

de Kantzoar Robert Student Bob 1962 8 1965 stanmorecycles@hotmail.com 

DeFlorio Jennifer Student Vander Meulen 1972 7 1978 admin@campus.com.au 

Derrin Sandy Student 1962 7 1967 sderrin@just-ess.com.au 

Facey Helen Student Kelleway 1961 7 1965 helenfacey@bigpond.com 

Fairall Lee Kaye Student Kaye Fairall 1961 7 1965 kayelee@ihug.com.au 

Fayle Ken Student 1961 7 1962 fayle@tpg.com.au 

Fidler Julie Student Julie Fidler 1970 7 1975 julifidler@gmail.com 

Fuller Jeanetta Student Jeanette Rogers 1970 7 1973 jeanettefuller@hotmail.com 
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Gilchrist Robert Student Robert Gilchrist 1961 7 1965 robertgilchrist@live.com.au 

Glover Helen Student helen Glover 1961 7 1965 len_io@yahoo.com.au 

Godfrey Janice Student Mobbs 1961 7 1963 Please call The Forest High for contact details. 

Griffiths Bronwyn Student Griffiths 1961 7 1963 bronnie_babe@cdif.net 

Hancock Karen Student Bessell 1965 7 1970 hancock.1@bigpond.com 

Hancok Karen Student Bessell 1965 7 1970 hancock.1@bigpond.com 

Hayes Maggie Student Hayes-Williams 1962 7 1967 maggiehayeswilliams@gmail.com 

Hoad Rod Staff  1961 1961 rodhoaddy@gmail.com 

Holmes Sharyn Student Folkes 1961 7 1965 sharynholmes@yahoo.com 

Holmes Lyndsay Student 1967 12 1969 innisfree75@tpg.com.au 

Hottes Lyn Stduent Lyn Evens 1961 7 1963 lynhottes@hotmail.com 

Jackson Christine Student Moore 1967 7 1970 christine.e.jackson@det.com.au 

Jackson Val Student Valerie Smith 1961 7 1963 silknwood@internode.on.net 

James Greg Student 1961 7 1965 greg.james@internode.on.net 

Jones Christine Student Christine Jones 1961 7 1965 jonesy3126@live.com.au 

lawless Julie Student Lawless 1972 7 1976 flawlessjules@hotmail.com 

Lee Penny Student Tuke 1961 7 1965 penrob.lee@optusnet.com.au 

Leiper Judy Student King 1961 1963 judyleiper@yahoo.com 

Lister Sue Student Litster 1968 suelitster@yahoo.com.au 

Manieri Lesley Both Seakins 1962 7 1967 Lmanieri@ihug.com.au 

McKenzie Ross Student 1963 7 1968 Please call The Forest High for contact details. 

McPhee Margaret Student McPhee 1962 7 m.mcphee@bigpond.net.au 

McPherson  Bruce Fed Student 1966 10 1969 fedmac53@gmail.com 

Moore Wendy Student Moore 1968 7 1971 Wendy.Moore@optusnet.com.au 

Mortinmer Dianne Student Swann 1961 7 1965 john.dianne.mortimer@gmail.com 
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Nattrass Geoff Student 1963 7 1964 geoff@asia.com 

Neale David Student David Neale 1968 7 1973 neale_david@hotmail.com 

Norman Catherine Student 1978 7 1983 forestm@bigpond.com 

Norris Kim Student Kim Church 1982 7 1987 kdnorris@tpg.com.au  

Oosterhoff Linde Student Linde Ruhl 1961 7 1965 linde@computingfare.com.au 

Paterson Amanda Student Mandy Lawless 1974 7 1977 amandapaterson@hotmail.com 

Piaud Steve Student 1973 7 1978 spiaud@yahoo.com.au 

Pierson Neil Student 1980 7 1985 Please call The Forest High for contact details. 

Pryor Greg Student Greg Pryor 1967 7 1972 greg.pryor@bigpond.com 

Reddy Eve Student Evelina Obarzanek 1973 7 1978 eve.reddy@optusnet.com.au 

Richards Stephen Student Steve 1967 7 1972 a.s.richo@hotmail.com 

Richards Anne Student Ann Adams 1970 7 1973 a.s.richo@hotmail.com 

Ross Douglas Student Douglas Ross 1961 8 1962 healey4me@activ8.net 

Rozycki Jack Student Jack 1964 rozyckij@cumberlandnewspapers.com.au 

Smart Leonie Student 1966 10 1970 lonie@robinsonstrata.com.au 

Stanger Robyn Student Lister 1966 7 1971 berrystangers@ozemail.com.au 

Stewart Anne Student Anne Stewart 1966 7 1972 anne@creativeconferences.com.au 

Sutton Julie Staff Sutton 1965 1984 juliesutton1@optusnet.com.au 

Swann Geoffrey Student Swann 1963 7 1966 geoffrey.swann.766@gmail.com 

Thompson Louise Student Louise Thompson 1970 7 1974 propertymanager@sunlandgroup.com.au  

Todd Lianne Student Lianne Uncle 1966 7 1972 lianne@optusnet.com.au 

Torzillo Jude Student Torzillo 1976 jude@burdontorzillo.com.au 

Torzillo Margaret Student Torzilllo 1973 m.torzillo@optusnet.com.au 

Turk Marilyn Student McCracken 1964 10 1965 turkey@zip.com.au 

Walker Susan Student Susan McLaren 1972 8 1977 sulock@ihug.com.au 

Walker Ross Student Ross Walker 1965 8 1969 greenshorez@hotmail.com 
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Waters Christopher Student Chris Waters 1975 7 1980 chris_waters_00@yahoo.com.au 

White Dennis Student 1961 7 1965 d-jwhite@bigpond.net.au 

White Jan Student Jan Gover 1962 7 1967 d-jwhite@bigpond.net.au 

Wright Stephen Student 1964 7 1969 steve_wright@optusnet.com.au 

Young Karen Student Karen Young 1974 7 1980 karenyoung@iprimus.com.au 

Zylmans Jack Student Jack 1963 7 1966 Please call The Forest High for contact details. 

 


